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....................................................................................................................................
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.,..,..

Form A
} [ NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

~ J.)l. Kropf ···-·········• the holder of Application N0...15,018......., being
wter for irriuf;,:ti.Pe'rmit No. .:Jh.S.~l..._..., issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

·················a··························" ..asrrstrorpal»ran Luddy..} ka±gr#is± asp%%1#:%1%cc$%% ossawaccessin accordance wi '

be an the actual construction of the works described therein on the ._. ..22....... day of .,~til , 193!1- ,
befng within the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the begmnrng of construction work.

iaed..2..ens...in.Slgg"_.Site..gd..makinz..cancrst.e..Pina..lie...an@..install5gz2.
;;;;·~~~;-.,;~ ltAte the= 01 cim.strucUon m,rll:. namboor or men and tcams employed. the amount of worlr rom1>1ettd uo to lbe dato or'Ow

r'i_pe J,;i,.n~...is..ll.ar.ti:tl.l.}£..J::.ClI!lDle±.e.b.ut...is... .n.o.t...us.:lh].e..;r.e.t...on..a,ccoun.t- .. 0£...1-0a~s·•················
~-;;,;;;:·;;;4·~ oddJ;J.;,w 111111rmollon 11'11lcll ms, wxl to 11:o,< ~ l>e;!m!!n5 or ..-m:t !D r:ood C&llb.

...,.. - - - - - - - - - - - -.---.. - - -. - - ----·.-- . . - ..-...

Form C- .Ar;2-.-e.
.................................................... Permit No./P...1...'?../..., issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

(Iteserolr or Enla rgement)

for the appropriation of second-feet of the waters of .
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the2s of ~..b. e..-.-: , 193 ..J?,
being the time limitation as fixed in said permit or as extended by the State Engineer for the complete
application of water to a beneficial use.

Remarks· ·······························································-·······························································································I/ all or tho =ter rranted In Ibo permi t had not b«OD Cu.Uy applied to b<ncl lcid uso . , ou allould 10 111oto. 10 1h•t dcl lm1ucnt 011urourlotor1 mo,

...............................................................................................................................
(Present Address)

F Iii out. doLAoh. M<I moll to tho St4to Eni:lnoor, Salom. On,;on............................... " ' . . . . . . . . . ..
FormB

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

I, f.....D K.CP..f)..f , the holder of Application No../..)__QJ.f, being
···················································· Permit No./?9. 'l..../ .. issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

(ltesere!r or Enlargement ) ·»

2.22# ccsqa.s:: %. a-w.rsww-ss-sscs,
haye completed theconstruction or theworks deseribea therein the./?ay or/?e..1o9a.1,
being within the ti!lle lnmtat10n as fixed in said permit or as extended by the State Engineer for the com­
pletion of construction work.

Remarks:
It th ' b . ··········-·········-············-·························-··········-······················································0= "'0 " less e&mclty thAn u dcsmbed In tho pormlt, or ;011 11111•0 dl!!lnltclr •lwldonad 10ur p!An or lrrlptlns lllY or the lands described

In ,our l)Ulll lt. ),iu·should 10 wi10 In orderthat our ~~·~·~~;·i,;,·~rli,;·-.;;.;;;;,i;;,;i:························7· ·························-·······························

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand ~ ··- t._., 193..J.
·,~M~;················ ··-·. . . ..-,,.. ······-··· ·······

Fill WI. deUdl. &lld msU to the Stau, Ezl;l.neu . &lea,. O=



SECTION

TOWNSHIP_/5S , RANGE 4 , w. M.

North .

I I l I

I 'I I I
i--- -+-- -~- ---i----~---+---'- ___J_ - --

1 I I I

I I I :
t------4!-- 2 I I / ---+------tlac6eniel0lc 5o I

] , (ue] 374 : [

,-.. - -+.- - - ---- -+- ----~,:-+-__...__-+- - -
• - -~ : i
I I l I
I I I I

-- -t- - -- -- +- - - -- ---t- - - -- - - -+ - - -
I I I I
I I I I

---·-- I I II I I --~.--~
I I I I
I I I :

---T------- --1- -------t----,_---,---
1 I I I
I I I I
I ~' I I

II

survey ».3°
, - . South

APPLICATION No. /5ol
PERMIT No. /o '12./



SECTION

TOWNSHIPI5S, RANGE 4Y_, W. M.

North

I
I___, _
I
I
I

I

---,--­
I
I

I ,>I ±>]-l
--+--­

I
I

I
I--+- --
1

I

l
I

--+--
1

I

I
I I I

- I i I
- __j___-+_ - --+---

I I

I I
I I
I

ll[ TT "7{

yo«bp l llb be

I
I

---1--
1

I

I
I

-- ~- --
1

I
I

I
I

----t---
1

I

I
I--- ·r--
1

I
South

APPLICATION No. IS018
PERMIT No. I0j21



Permit No...J...Q...~...?...b. ...

County ······-~?:?E .

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATER

I. Name ........E... .D• Krop~-···················..·········· - 2. Address H.lg,r.i.$.Qgr.g.., Q.:r.~g9.n.., .

3. Source of supply ~~~.?.Y. g!.~~·~···········-·········-··························································································

Tributary of ································E;i,l1~~.t.:t;,~ fil.Y!;!_r .

4. Amount of water J1..~ ~~f~f 5. Priority date }~.l?. ..fi.Q.i.1.93. '. .

6. Use.................. IT±ig9ti9p..JG,IS>BorelDL5o
7. Location of point of diversion, ..~.Yt:..S.I.-± ~. Sec 1 , Twp 15 S , Range 4.J'l.., W.M.

(Lcc"1 Subd.!vision)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be
irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, headed "No.
acres actally irrigated", fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of the tracts described:

..
••,CU••••••••••••••-········•••••••••••
d

I l!=­··.s···..·-··························
3

..§ .

RangeTownoh!p

I
................ l ··················

"',:,
········ , ··········-······ ! . ;?if . . . ··l·································

················ : ·················· ·················· ! ·····························-·- _ ; ····················- . ~j. .
' I t 3················ ! , ························:l.~ , ·--······· 1 ··~········ .. ·--·········· .

················I·················'.··················: ··f \J-····················I --·---··!----
. ' . . , ·-············· 1 ······································
I I I

................ ~ ~•·- l ··················, ····-·····---····----·· ·····-···-········ 1 ·········..-······-·..········-- .
; I i

••.••••••••••••. 1 ••••••••••••...•.• I •••••••••••••••••• i -······························-·-························· -·-····· .

s tl F IY Tm t No. AC!r"!I No. Acrc,un »#»es- r=,,
.J~ ~~ ~ ~.~ 1 (Ni\-: .mt.,.) 35~-·- __ V~'. .:. gt.er
...ES.for irriestion, thisagropgrisig..shallhe.Mimi.te±..t.±/?}z.=

cubic foot per second or its equivalent for jach acre irrigat q.fl,and shalJ
...............tbj .ec:t. ..to su..c:h. ..r,asonable...ro.ta.ti.qn.. sy.s.tem..al . .ma.y...he.. .or.der.ed.. v~.tbe pxope:r. .

............. itate.offfcer •......... , · ·-·-······ ..i .
j i

················I·················· ·················· ·························-~- .



DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

9. (a) If a dam bas been constru L d · d · .._. H · h ft l gth t ft ·Ce., give lescription: (eight, .......-........ ..;(en on op, ............. ··o

length on bottom ···-··-·······-·- ft.; material used and character of construction, .

(b) Give description ofheadgate: Width, ...------..... ft.; depth, ft.; material used and character

of construction, ······~··········-··-···········---············· ····································-·······························································

(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline) .................. ft.; width on bottom,±.z.%:........ ft.; depth of
· 1

water, ft.; grade, ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, sec.-ft.

Give general description: ···-···············-···············-··································································································

(d) Pipe line: Description of intake, .

predict4uatr.tallarte>Kil
Length ofpipe, '20.?..9... ft.; size at intake, 8. in.; size at ...... ... ft. from intake, in.; size

at place of use, d. in. Difference in elevation between intake andplace ofuse, ..?.-:1-. ft.

Is grade uniform? £.:7.fi..y Actual capacity.ofpipe line, ··········-···················· sec.-ft.

Give general description: CC?n.c.;::.e../~ £?..IP..e. ·-·····
Matera: Si"!Git. east iron. wood stave, «c.)

········--············································-··-········~-······················ .. ·····················-•··•·••··································································-

(e) Pumping plant: Give size and type ofpump, b.._~:..J.1!..t:¥k.L:./2&r.. .
Sueti011 lift,~ ft.; discharge lift, Z.-fl../ ft. Type ofmotor used 7r.a<-zfzC .
Horse power rating, ···················-··········· H. P. Actual capacity of pump, sec.-ft.

10. During what months is water beneficially used? k.r(!l-G.?.6..dn. J:!:.??..£<?..fl .

11. State character of soil .&.ff.t.?.177 .L.t?..0.~ .
Kind ofcrops raised //.-/4../@ ,! C./~f.:.~r... .

12. Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? ~~-·-_l2rt2.o...£.../.2:?.~ .

13. If not, wherein is such map in error? ···········-···········-····························--··········································-·······················

14. Domestic use: Give number of families actually usingwater at this time .

15. If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent andmethod of such use . .. . . . --- _ --- ----·---·-- ---- - --- ·-· ··---- .



-- ......._

AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREG01/, }

County of fil~~···········--··•-·•-····· ss. ,...2..=..-.3:57%
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set.my hand this -/.£d!. day
/}_ ~ .... ' '· . " .. . . .
/daof .L••••••••••••••·-····-·········-······-··-···· 193-f-· ~ h j~ Ji/~

. ·········l.l\·[TC····· ···:··~/··f'-·······································
· - ·. 7,'. /-&-tSubscribed and sworn to before me this _/~..-·-··:· day of : , 193.,;:;?...

[Notarial Seal]

Notnry Public for Oregon

M . . . D-~-- l ')-- IQ ..Lyy comm1ss1on expiresp~·····r-·····"···~ .

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

We, , and : .

NotaryPublic !or 0regon

, M~ eommi.ssioa expkes .f~..f...:t..2......:..[Notarial Seal]

of ·-······················ , being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No..LP...:j1...:)..L... ; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all neces­
sary ditches, damsand other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water used as
stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every state­
ment contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

....... -· ······---- ··········· :: -

········· ~ .
l...! __ 1 'elSubscnbed andSir to 'before me this -S-e-.......... . , 193)?··



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION
(For use by represenb.tl ve ot Sbte Engineer)

,.,,,,,,,.,,.'7'?.:.----.r:.v£,,z-"1"'t-,&,1.0.::••..,,,••••••.•.••••••••••••••••, do hereby certify that I have made

an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No./??..f.~/. , on the /..-1.:. day

of ····~······-···--, 193.r., and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of .
(QunnUly of water in

aecond-fttl or acre-feet)
and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.

NOTICE TO INSPEOTORS
U conditions do not jastify the above re­

port by you, please return the proof without
your signature, with a. full report by letter. (TIUe)

~
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March 7, 1961

Mr. F. C. Mull.en
P. 0. Box 223
Albany, Oregon

DearMr. r.tlllen1

In response to your lotter or Fobl'UQ.1'3" 21 and f'ollotdng
our _recent telephone convorsa.tion, I conducted a brief' search of
Olll' recordG ond cnae up with the following dataa

Tho certificate recorded at Volume l3, page 15300, State
Beoord of v:l.ter Ricbts Certitioates, wao issued in the no.me or
B. E. Mnllcn·on July 15, 1948 in evidence of the right eotabllshed
under permit No. 12278, to approirl.e.to not t-o exceed 0.38 oubio
root por oecon.d of wtor fro=i W.il Croek, with the priority date
of Jaly 17, 1936, for the irrigation of a toto.l 0f 30 acros in
Section 9, Townohip 11 South, Rang 2 ---eat, W.M. Tho e.pplice.t!on
for pemit lGading to the iscuance or ths oertificin.te was tiled
on July 17, 19}6. Reporto froti the tile indicate that 9 aorae
were irrigated in 1936 and 8 acres were irrigated in 197. Irri­
gation of the entire 50· acres as proposed in the n.pplico:ti!on woo
not accompliahed until 1944.

The certificate recorded at V&lumo 10, P3S8 11299, State
Record of ator Rights Certificatos, was issued in the name of
F. D. Kropf on lfovember 20, 1935, in ovidence ot the ri(&ht ostabU­
shed. under pemit Ho. 100821 to appropriate not to exceed 0.63
cubic toot per ceoond o.r water fro::i Y.uddy Crook uith the pr:l.orit;y
date of ?-'.arch 27, 1931 tor the irrigation of 50 a.cros ot l:ond within
eoct1on.3 1.- 2 ond 11, Township )f5 Cou•th, Ranee 4 West, w.M. '»he
noordo indica.to that the application vas filed 1n f~h or 1931
end that cOtilplotion of tho project wao acocmpllshed du.ring tbe
Slmli:08r or 19}5.

The certificate recorded at Volume ll, pago 12331,State
Record of ter Rights Certificates, va.e ieaed. on Apri1 2, 1940,
&l.eo in the naae or F. D. Kropf, in eti.dence or the right establi­
shed unde.r pemt ffo. 10921 to a.p-propna.te not to exceed 0,0
cubic foot par seod of vator fro Muddy Creel, rith the priori:ty
date of June 30, 1933, for theirrigation of 3l.% aors of land
in Section ,~, fo,mahip 15 Seutb, llange 4 Vest, ,•.M. 'lhe records

14011
15018
15774
16474

l



Hr. P. C. Mullen 2 March 7, 1961

indicate that the a.ppliootion was filed on June 30, 1933 and that
cooplction of the project was accomplished durl'.ng the SUllllller ot 1938•

On April 2, 19}5, the permit No. 11623 as issued to
J. G. Medler in approval of a.pplioation No. 15774 and granted to
him tba rls}lt to appropriate o.,~l cubic f'oot per second of water
from the South Santiao Rivar for the irrigation ol 33 aorea of
land in Section 2+, Township 12 South, ~ 2 t'est, 1.11. The
date of tiling whicb. io tbe same a.a the da.te of priority vas
Apr11 2, 1935.

It appears that under tho time limits of the pei.'lllit, e.s
extended save.ml times, Mr. Medler attempted to acoomplish the
completion of the irrigation project. It appears that the property
was sold to Hr. C. n. Price and that the permit was aseisned to
Hr. Price on February 21, 1946. In the document dated April 29,
1948, Mr. Price atatad that he had no further interest in the
permJit and:, there.ton, authorized the oancelation of it.

'While going throuBfl the records I notice thero are some
rights of record for irriga.Uon projects in Linn County that go
baok to around 1927. I will be glad to go over these records with
ycu ,-m.en yeu oove the opporlwdty to come in, a.o we disouseed 1n
our telephone oonvorao.tion.

Very truly yours,

LEWIS A. G"U.NLEY
State Engineer

By
James Carver, Jr, Assistant

JWCaah



llove2ber 4, 1939

?kr. F. D. Kropf
Harrisburg, Oregon

Dear !";1.ro

If you lT.1.ll Ci.th and Gubrnit to this offiet'l,
togethor ith tho st.,tutory cortificate recordiEB feo in tho amount
of ti.CO the fii.ml proo"'.' i'.f~ich r, "e nulled to you on Octosr 3rd, tho
maU,':!r of' con~inn , ti()n •)f .fO'.J.r .... '- :: r!.;;h~ "i:J io3llf.:l~,a, of r C'3l"'­
tLfi.et0 #ill be given conuder1on non the net group of c3r-­
ti'tea 1s Luod.

C1 • r:'. ., • G'!""'.I<'"'{LIU
St.•.te Enginoer

By

\

EKll:IT.E Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant



OctC\ber 3, 1939

tr. F. D."Ir6pf
arrisburg, Oregon

Dear Sir:

If you Tlill sign tho enclosed finul proof and
return it to this off1c0, accopenied by the statutory
certi!icl'\te .:-eco:-d!n& fee in the a:::lount of ~ .o:i, your
mater right un...er -Per..rlt ~Jo. 10921 will b.:i conf11ued by
issuance of a coi-tii'iol\te granting a. right to tho use
of wat r aa .Jt.iicated on the proof, w!:ien the next group
of certificates is iaouod.

Very truly yours,

CHA. E. STICKLIN,
Stt\te Engineer.

By

Ei • [unphrey, Assistent.

BB
encl.



October 4, 192.

:.ir. F. D. Kropf,
Harrisburg, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

Th.11"1 ""Cmowledges receipt. of Fors B and c,
oo1ng notices of co::ipletion o!: construction t·ork ond
complete application of t:...ter under your Permit No.
103:":.l.

The natter of is;:ruenco of a certifioo.to
under thia pertti.t will be giv<m consideration cs soon
as a representative fro this office can make an inspec­
tion of the ;,reject covered by tl: e .) nit and ae3iet you
in r.mking final proof. !n tho rnemitiine t\ )Ormt hioh
you hold will be sufficient evidence of the mater right.

Vary truly youro,

CH.AS. E. STRICKLDl,
Stnte lngineer.

By

Ed K. Pumphrey, Assistant.

BB

15018



1S018

Ur. F. D. Kropf,
Harrisbur, Oregon

Dear Sir

Tilio iG to noti.i"y you t.u,,t your opplication
fO!' an extension of tit.e- unccr Pemit Ho. 10921 lr•o
been Giver. f~v-,rablo cc:nsitleration, and the tirrlo limit
for the ca.!lplete application of ator hs boon extended
until October 1, 198,

Youro vecy truly,

CAAS, T STRICKLIN,
Stnto Engineer.

By
Ed Ko Humphrey, Assistant.;

LU



to»Mo../50/2 Permit No../.??...'1..-?/...

APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

To the Sta~neer of Oregon: ~ ,

I, 2:42~ __ ... , of ... _/...L--<-...... _.,.--.....?,,....~

state of ···~·················~-····• am the owner and bolder of Permit No 1/.Q..f.2/, to ap-
propriate theaa«rs or the state ot Oregon.

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or

before , 19 , and complete application of water is required to be

made on or before , 19 .

I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit: .

costing $.//2.(2/2.Znd I estimate the cost of completion to be $ .

I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent· :?/.a~ .

1on vwwe o {%21.177##7.77 a..] i»»» as rora us. tor as tots»e
(Strike out phrase not npplicnblc)

(OVER )



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer ex-tend the time for the

[emlee±,eerie.ye) nae can 4,, Cc y ,4a5fcomplete application of water un er sa perm1 o ··················· ····· ·················· ············· ········• t:::ZO..
(Strike out phrase notapplicable)

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

............. . , being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have

~i?!.¥~··· .
Subscribed and sworn to before me this ················r, Y of , 19 .

(Notarial Seal) /4~ ../4.~-.&.&-.✓ L__~~,

My commission expires.. ·····~-'--- ..~/9...1.--CJ

road the above and foregoing app ication for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this /..4...~~. day of~.

................................................................ , 193..7..



--·..D.Zs0",
fl li'l•,:_1, .u-.;1 0.:-c..,on..

1' 1_.., -~ wO !'l'J:..L'y :,-;;..2 ••; .:. ; uU.:: ;:.}. l:.c..ii, .on
f: >,.' ~; .X°;J.l., _,.J.1 0 u.~!. -.!~ .:• ;/.)Jl.' ,?er ; • u !40 • lvu::!J.
~ •• , :, ,. ___, .1 !: .10-:::-. ll'.'.:! col,.,·. 4•:',.' .tlo:1., , 11 t l t ~do
11u,;.. ... _'or t 1J co..~1-t.... r..n,.'.i.ic.. .w.i.O.l o.' tnto~• 1.; bi)l.u,;
extended uni, Q·toe l, i/37.

C'1 i.,o ' ., ..,'.i''"'I~ALTIJ.,
.;;.t • v8 :n...,ine<.,!' •

By.

,I



1onNo. .Z5,0.6..... Permit No.../.97.Z/......

APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

To the State Engineer of Oregon:

I, ..Ctz /0:.0pL , of //aer.r.ia:q.. ~ ,
state of .Occ.:g.0..0.. , am the owner and holder of Permit No. L.t:?..5!:ZL , to ap­

propriate the public waters of the state of Oregon.

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or

before ...2.........Z........-...,1932, and complete application of water is required to be

made on or before /?.!. -:::=-. /. , 193h

I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit: ···········-·································

........./-@r.c:...pv.L"c.,64..r:.ed.,p.~LZ7/-2···············-········-························································
.........b~ /./Llc?. c.o.A?-7p./.e~d. .
[erC>oat=met)

costing $.2222., and I estimate the cost of completion to be $.......2.2..
I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: .

.........~c..~.. ./..r.:r~..~✓-- ~6-....~ .

. - -- - . --. ---· - - --- - •--- •--.-..----- -----····· -- -- -- -----------. -.. ------ --- .

I bl t fcomplete construction work 1 • bi • • •am una e o 1make complete application of waterf wit n the required time, for the following
(Strike outphrase not npplic.a.blc)reAs, to wit: ··················-;;-;;;;/-;;-j?· .. ·················:···············································-······················~·······················

.........~~./4 ~/2t£ c.r.op r.cv...r:~ o-4- ./.a-,c,2.q.( :z'h/...,£. _._ .
.I ,/ 7-· L,-j✓--q::'.t:?.r. L.Z:. U/.'a.s. n.o;z: /.2.e.ces.s..~ Q L.r.r./-:9-aze. _ .

·······································-··············································· ·········-··•·- -- ·········-····················•---·····•··••-·· ..······---- .

(If additional space is required, attach separate sheet) ·····-· ·

(OVER)



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

[@omplesion afsoretttk} 4a id: itt O/ 1937complete application of water un er sai permi O ··-···························································• .......
(Strike out phrase not applicnble)

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE OF .q~e:?.L:2. }ss.

County of ..h=../.0./.;?.. ..

I, .~..L2 Lf::r._qcz£ , being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have

(Notarial Seal)

..... /l, I?4/>. ·······-·····
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of ·····-·················-·····················• 19 .

~~····~···· '..
My commission expire~ .

read the above and foregoing application for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 4...:-3. day of ~~,6e...---
································································• 193~

srAtt rRNnN¢ tPT.



150!8

;r:ra L D., Kropf
lla.rriohir(,, C:- t,.on

T2i Mill advise you tut your .plication f'or
m:t,~1oicn 01· ti.ia.J, ~;!->J.".!:1 70:1 fil1;d Y':'::cn in tiis oi'ice recantly,
:.cu been civcn f3vor~·:c cc~~id2rntion anJ tho ti.mo li~it3 for
c~ .t.>2.Gtic!l of: conat...,_uc ticn 01•1: --n.i ~C!..ii>l: t., ...._;Jlic tion cf '17'itCtr
tw.!'1~t· /c.,,t· p'lr..ut Go. 1~ )f.! r..n.ve boau e"u.·nded u..1til Octor,or 1, ·
19:€.

ca"s. :.:. STEICl<.LIN
sats Engineer

Dy

\
\

\



July 20, 195

Mr. F. :-. Kropf
harrieu..:.rg ·
Ort:_ ,..

Dear Sir

Uorovith you· ill find Application No.15018, Pe1...lt ~o•
109211 together with blue print.

office.



Sale, Oregon
-June 50, 1955

P.!CEIVED ffiOM

F. D. K-r-opf, Harr!sbm:-g, Oregon

tho Gun o 90.95 as the examination and recording fees

under A:,plica.tlon no. 15018.

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN
St&te fuglneor
EL



Application No. Permit No. £(2 et 2, I
AP?!,IC..'\TION FOR ETEISION OF TIME

For Co.pletion of Construction Work -X?.d
€pleiplication

To tb.e State Engineer of Oregon:.. f2#els. ka, .y
State of -+-_...,..._t}_._.....,41',_.,..,.___,,....,.,....,_--- do here:;::; ;J

That I am the O'ffi€;r 5.nd holder of Permit No. fa9,2. /, to appropriate the
public ,,aters of the state of Oregon.

ITndc:c the terms and conc.itions of said permit construction work was re­
quired to be completed and comp] o:te &pf3lieat:.oi4 of ·.r.:.;t,;i1,• ·•1iH, FoquiPt6 -tie hRva

t)(JCi'l ;:ree by Jd.._____; , 19'2 S-:
That

permit:

following v1ork described under said

costing $_4t!! and thie estimated cost of completion is 2•
That I have heretofore made application of ,;,atcr under said per:it to the

following extent: ----L~2...'-'-~~--=;....;:;;..-=---------------------

· That I nm unable to complete construction work and ma!~e the complete appli­
cation of rrater within the requircc. timE:, for the follo.dn6 reasons, to wit:•

WHEREFORE, I ask that the cxtf:lnd the time f0r, e0mif)l0ti0n ~f
construction r,ork -et£~ fox ~~.c cempl9te .:f)plio&tioa g£' wate_ m,der .31",id pe:emi1

to-----0-<-L-----I , 193,.

Signature of

. '

Signature and Addrcss of ilitness •

..,.
Hf


